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Below is a list of companies that may be able to assist you with shipping. Please contact them directly for scheduling and pricing, which 
may vary by carrier. Be advised that shipping costs vary based on dimensions, weight and destination. These shipping companies are 
provided for your convenience and are not affiliated with ThreeSixty Asset Advisors. Using one of these companies does not in any way 
alter your obligations for removal in accordance with the terms of sale. 
 
 
RIGGING 
These companies specialize in the moving and rigging of industrial machinery. 
 

• Foreman’s Machinery Mover – James Foreman – Tel: 919.426.9062 / 561.234.8758 –	james@formansmm.com 

• XL Rigging - Brett —  Tel: (303) 681-5715 —  brett@xl3rigging.com 

• RMS Cranes — Josh — Tel: (303)389-5929 — Joslopez@rmscranes.com, Info@rmscranes.com 
 
SHIPPING 
These companies are ideal for smaller pack and ship items. 
 

• Craters and Freighters - Chad —  Tel: (303) 393-7633 —  chad.g@craters.net 
 

 
LARGE VOLUME / FREIGHT (Nationwide) 
These companies are ideal for large items or pallet loads.  You may need to arrange for items to be palletized prior to their arrival.  
Contact each company direct for further information. 
 

• Move It – Chad McDermott – Tel: 800.831.0030 x17 –	chad@moveit.com 

• Freight Logistics – Caren – Tel: 720.535.7921 –	caren@freightlogisticsinc.com 

• Nationwide Equipment Transportation – Dawn Ross – Tel: 913.951.4717 –	d.ross@nationwidetrans.com 
 
 
 


